1
0723
www.erginternational.com 1-800-446-1186
BASE SPECIFICATIONS
Glides
 Zinc coated steel glides.
INDIO COLLECTION
SPECIFICATIONS
	1)	 Series Name
	2)	 Model Number
	3)	 Quantity
	4)	 Laminate / Veneer
Selection
5)		 Fabric Selection
ORDERING INFORMATION
INDIO
Indio tables are designed for the life of your collaboration.  With a wide selection of sizes and heights, Indio will help you create
the perfect space. The upholstered base is available in 4 sizes, that can show into nesting tables or stand alone. These tables
have a base upholstered with a contemporary tapered design, to give them a modern and more comfortable feel.
COLOR / EDGE SELECTIONS
Laminate
ERG offers over 1000 standard laminate choices from Nevamar,
Wilsonart, Formica and Pionite. Wood veneer in transparent
stain colors and custom stain matching are also available for an
upcharge. Solid Surface, 3Form Chroma and stone table tops will
be quoted upon request.
Edge Selections:
Grp 2 - 2B
Grp 3 - 3B, 3A
Grp 4 - 4C
Grp 6 - 6J, 6Q
Grp 8 - 8G
For solid surface, please call for quote.(no Krystal Cast)
Note: Some sizes and diameters are approximate, if using an
existing solid surface or other top, please call for exact specs before
ordering.
GENERAL SPECIFICATIONS
Upholstery / Foam
Seat and sides are covered in choice of fabric, vinyl, crypton, leather
or COM. ERG uses only water based glues and adhesives in our
upholstery process. Multiply wood base with high density foam and
dacron top cover.
Note: SEAMS ARE DETERMINED DUE TO THE SIZE AND/OR
FABRIC REPEAT AND IS AT ERG’S DISCRETION TO WHERE SEAMS
WILL BE PLACED.
TABLE TOP SPECIFICATIONS
Table
Table core is CARB Phase I & Phase II Compliant. Laminate, wood
veneer and phenolic backing are glued with water based adhesives.
Note:
Indio offers power/data, on the following two table sizes:
30”x16”
36”x16”
Please specify from one of these power units only:
Cove: COV-2
Cove: COV-1U
Cove: COV-2U
NESTING TABLES SHOWN WITH THE 6J EDGE
•	CODE: FR - CAL 133 (TB 133) Fire Retardant
•	CODE: MB - Moisture Barrier (up to 60" overall width)
OPTIONS
2
0723
1-800-446-1186www.erginternational.com
INDIO COLLECTION
OCCASIONAL TABLES
18” DIAMETER TOP 24” DIAMETER TOP
MODEL / DESCRIPTION / LIST PRICING
INDIO |OCCASIONAL | 18” DIA TOP
Model # Table Top Table Shpg. FABRIC GRADES
Edge Grp # Size Height Wght. COM GR1 GR2 GR3 GR4 GR5 GR6 GR7 GR8 GR9 GR10 LEA
IND18DT-2 18" DIAM 20" H 18.74  $2152  $2232  $2292  $2352  $2412  $2472  $2532  $2622  $2682  $2772  $2832  $2947
IND18DT-3 18" DIAM 20” H 18.74  $2192  $2272  $2332  $2392  $2452  $2512  $2572  $2662  $2722  $2812  $2872  $2987
IND18DT-4 18" DIAM 20” H 18.74 $2290  $2370  $2430  $2490  $2550  $2610  $2670  $2760  $2820  $2910  $2970  $3085
IND18DT-6 18" DIAM 20” H 18.74 $2680  $2760  $2820  $2880  $2940  $3000  $3060  $3150   $3210  $3300  $3360  $3475
IND18DT-8 18" DIAM 20” H 18.74 $2678 $2758  $2818  $2878  $2938  $2998  $3058  $3148  $3208  $3298  $3358  $3473
ROUND
INDIO |OCCASIONAL | 24” DIA TOP
Model # Table Top Table Shpg. FABRIC GRADES
Edge Grp # Size Height Wght. COM GR1 GR2 GR3 GR4 GR5 GR6 GR7 GR8 GR9 GR10 LEA
IND24D-2 24" DIAM 18" H 22.42  $2660  $2740  $2800  $2860  $2920  $2990  $3060  $3170  $3240  $3345  $3405  $3520
IND24D-3 24" DIAM 18” H 22.42  $2725  $2805  $2865  $2925  $2985  $3055  $3125  $3235  $3305  $3410  $3470  $3585
IND24D-4 24" DIAM 18” H 22.42  $2890  $2970  $3030  $3090  $3150  $3220  $3290  $3400  $3470  $3575  $3635  $3750
IND24D-6 24" DIAM 18” H 22.42  $3125  $3205  $3265  $3325  $3385  $3455  $3525  $3635  $3705  $3810  $3870  $3985
IND24D-8 24" DIAM 18” H 22.42  $3120  $3200  $3260  $3320  $3380  $3450  $3520  $3630  $3700  $3805  $3865  $3980
ROUND
COM Yardage: 1.5 Yds.
COM Yardage: 2 Yds.
NOTE: Edge group is indicated at the end of the model number.
Edges included are:
Grp 2 - 2B
Grp 3 - 3B, 3A
Grp 4 - 4C
Grp 6 - 6J, 6Q
Grp 8 - 8G
For solid surface, please call for quote.(no Krystal Cast)
OPTIONS
Add upcharge to list price and code to model number
FR CAL 133 (TB 133) Fire Retardant per yard  $118 /yd. MB Moisture Barrier (up to 60" overall width)  $164 ea.
3
0723
www.erginternational.com 1-800-446-1186
INDIO |OCCASIONAL | 18” DIA TOP
Model # Table Top Table Shpg. FABRIC GRADES
Edge Grp # Size Height Wght. COM GR1 GR2 GR3 GR4 GR5 GR6 GR7 GR8 GR9 GR10 LEA
IND18DT-2 18" DIAM 20" H 18.74  $2152  $2232  $2292  $2352  $2412  $2472  $2532  $2622  $2682  $2772  $2832  $2947
IND18DT-3 18" DIAM 20” H 18.74  $2192  $2272  $2332  $2392  $2452  $2512  $2572  $2662  $2722  $2812  $2872  $2987
IND18DT-4 18" DIAM 20” H 18.74 $2290  $2370  $2430  $2490  $2550  $2610  $2670  $2760  $2820  $2910  $2970  $3085
IND18DT-6 18" DIAM 20” H 18.74 $2680  $2760  $2820  $2880  $2940  $3000  $3060  $3150   $3210  $3300  $3360  $3475
IND18DT-8 18" DIAM 20” H 18.74 $2678 $2758  $2818  $2878  $2938  $2998  $3058  $3148  $3208  $3298  $3358  $3473
INDIO COLLECTION
OCCASIONAL TABLES
30” DIAMETER TOP 36” DIAMETER TOP
MODEL / DESCRIPTION / LIST PRICING
INDIO |OCCASIONAL | 30” DIA TOP
Model # Table Top Table Shpg. FABRIC GRADES
Edge Grp # Size Height Wght. COM GR1 GR2 GR3 GR4 GR5 GR6 GR7 GR8 GR9 GR10 LEA
IND30D-2 30" DIAM 16" H 36.82  $3308  $3388  $3448  $3508  $3568  $3638  $3708  $3818  $3888  $3993  $4053  $4168
IND30D-3 30" DIAM 16” H 36.82  $3448  $3528  $3588  $3648  $3708  $3778  $3848  $3958  $4028  $4133  $4193  $4308
IND30D-4 30" DIAM 16” H 36.82  $3620  $3700  $3760  $3820  $3880  $3950  $4020  $4130  $4200  $4305  $4365  $4480
IND30D-6 30" DIAM 16” H 36.82  $3762  $3842  $3902  $3962  $4022  $4092  $4162  $4272  $4342  $4447  $4507  $4622
IND30D-8 30" DIAM 16” H 36.82  $3770  $3850  $3910  $3970  $4030  $4100  $4170  $4280  $4350  $4455  $4515  $4630
ROUND
INDIO |OCCASIONAL | 36” DIA TOP
Model # Table Top Table Shpg. FABRIC GRADES
Edge Grp # Size Height Wght. COM GR1 GR2 GR3 GR4 GR5 GR6 GR7 GR8 GR9 GR10 LEA
IND36D-2 36" DIAM 16" H 47.74  $3618  $3698  $3778  $3858  $3948  $4028  $4108  $4228  $4308  $4423  $4483  $4598
IND36D-3 36" DIAM 16” H 47.74  $3758  $3838  $3918  $3998  $4088  $4168  $4248  $4368  $4448  $4563  $4623  $4738
IND36D-4 36" DIAM 16” H 47.74  $3930  $4010  $4090  $4170  $4260  $4340  $4420  $4540  $4620  $4735  $4795  $4910
IND36D-6 36" DIAM 16” H 47.74  $4072  $4152  $4232  $4312  $4402  $4482  $4562  $4682  $4762  $4877  $4937  $5052
IND36D-8 36" DIAM 16” H 47.74  $4080  $4160  $4240  $4320  $4410  $4490  $4570  $4690  $4770  $4885  $4945  $5060
ROUND
COM Yardage: 2.5 Yds.
COM Yardage: 2.75 Yds.
NOTE: Edge group is indicated at the end of the model number.
Edges included are:
Grp 2 - 2B
Grp 3 - 3B, 3A
Grp 4 - 4C
Grp 6 - 6J, 6Q
Grp 8 - 8G
For solid surface, please call for quote.(no Krystal Cast)
OPTIONS
Add upcharge to list price and code to model number
FR CAL 133 (TB 133) Fire Retardant per yard  $118 /yd. MB Moisture Barrier (up to 60" overall width)  $164 ea.